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SERVIGO PUBLICO FEDERAL
UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE SERGIPE
PRO-REITORIA DE GRADUAGAO - PROGRAD

ENADE 2024 - LISTA DE INSCRITOS
LETRAS - LINGUA PORTUGUESA EAD

. ADRIANE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA
. ADRIELE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA CHAGAS

. ALECSANDRA ALVES DOS SANTOS

. ALEXSANDRO DOREA BATISTA

. ANA ANGELICA APARECIDA CARDOSO

. ANA KAROLYNE DE ARAUJO JESUS

. ANA MARIA DOS SANTQOS COSTA

. ANA PAULA NUNES DA SILVA LIMA

. ANUZIA DOS SANTOS

. BRENDA DOS SANTOS

. BRUNNA GABRIELLA MEDEIROS DE CAMPOS
. CAROLAINE SANTOS SILVA

. CECILIA DA FONSECA NICACIO

. CRISTINA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

. DEBORA DE ANDRADE SILVA

. EDUARDO SANTQOS DA SILVA

. ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ARAGAO
. ELIO LIMA RIBEIRO

. ELIS REGINA SANTQOS OLIVEIRA

. ELIZANE REZENDE CRUZ

. ENIO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

. ERALDO ALVES DA SILVA

. ERICA PAIXAO DE JESUS SANTOS

. ESTEFANIA DOS SANTOS ROCHA

. EURILEIDE ANDRADE DE JESUS

. IVANILSON CORREIA DE ALMEIDA

. IZES ALVES DA SILVA FERREIRA

. JHON LENNON SOUZA SANTOS

. JOAO JOALDO REIS DOS SANTOS

. JOCENEIDE CUNHA DOS SANTOS

. JONHNATA FORTES DA COSTA

. JOSANE DE JESUS BOMFIM

. JOSE WALKER DE MATOS PINHEIRO

. JOSEFA RAFAELA ROSARIO DO NASCIMENTO
.JULIO LEMOS DE LIMA

. LARISSA SALES DA SILVA MELO

. LAYSA KAUANNE CARVALHO SOARES
. LAZARO DE JESUS SANTOS

. LEILIANE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

. MAILA MANOELA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

41.
42.
43.
44,

MARCIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
MARCOS SANTANA DE SOUZA

MARIA DAIANE DOS SANTOS

MARIA DAIANE NASCIMENTO SANTOS

MENEZES

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

MARIA DAISLANE DOS SANTOS

MARIA EUFLOZINA LIMA ANDRADE
MARIA HELENA FRAGA

MARIA IZABEL MOREIRA

MARIA LAURA DA SILVA VALENCA MELO
MARTA SANTANA SANTOS

MONIQUE DE SA TAVARES VIARD
MONIZE DA SILVA

MYLLENA WITORIA RAMALHO RODRIGUES
NATALIA MUDESTA DOS SANTOS
QUEZIA FERREIRA SANTOS

RAELIO DOS SANTOS

RAQUEL ROSARIO DO NASCIMENTO
REGIVANIA DE ANDRADE SA OLIVEIRA
RENATA VIEIRA DE SOUZA

ROSANGELA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
SALATIEL AZEVEDO DE JESUS

SHEILA ALMEIDA LIMA

STEFANNY LISBOA DANTAS DA CRUZ
SUELY CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

TATIANA MATIAS

TAYNARA FONSECA NICACIO

THACILA ESTEFANE DOS SANTOS MOURA
THAINAR CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
VALDIKELLY CORREIA ALMEIDA
VALDINEIDE NUNES CORDEIRO

VALDIR SOARES DE SANTANA

WILSON SOUZA NASCIMENTO



